GGE Power Pvt. Ltd
GGE Genset Pvt. Ltd
GGE Power Pvt. Ltd
GGE Genset Pvt. Ltd
GGE Power Pvt. Ltd
GGE Genset Pvt. Ltd
Page 1 of 50
`

LNG, Propane, mine gas) with a high electrical efficiency.
Page 8 of 50
Guascor Engine Models & Genset Ratings:
Model
Cyl.
Nos.
KW
(e)
Ltrs. Ltrs./Cyl Bore/Stroke Bmep
Piston
Speed m/s
Wear Factor
FG -180 6 140 18 3.0 152/165 6.7 8.3 55.6
FG-240 8 190 24 3.0 152/165 6.7 8.3 55.6
FGLD-180 6 250 18 3.0 152/165 12.2 8.3 101.3
SFGLD-180 6 300 18 3.0 152/165 14 8.3 116.2
SFGLD-240 8 400 24 3.0 152/165 14 8.3 116.2
HGM-240 8 500 24 3.0 152/165 17 8.3 141.1
FGLD-360 12 525 36 3.0 152/165 12.2 8.3 101.3
SFGLD-360 12 600 36 3.0 152/165 14 8.3 116.2
FGLD-480 16 700 48 3.0 152/165 12.1 8.3 101.3
SFGLD-480 16 812 48 3.0 152/165 14 8.3 116.1
SFGLD-560 16 945 56 3.5 160/175 14 8.8 123.2
SFGM-560 16 1025 56 3.5 160/175 15 8.8 132.0
HGM-560 1200 56 3.5 160/175 18 8.8 158.4
Page 9 of 50
Service & Spares Support:
Service Engineers: